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PROJECT:

Bid Results

COMPANY:

CONTACT:

SUBJECT:

PROJECT BID 
DATE:

REQUEST DATE:

FAX NUMBER:

The following are INITIAL BID RESULTS  only and are not to be construed as being final results; nor is this listing to be 
considered a notice of award. In some instances, the apparent  low bidder listed here, may not be the actual bid winner, due to 

analysis and/or adjustments made during the bid evaluation process.

E-MAIL:

SUB-CONTRACTOR NAME SUBMITTED BID PRICE

# 1

# 2

# 3

# 4

NOTES / COMMENTS

# 5

# 6

YOUR BID PROPOSALS ARE APPRECIATED. THANK YOU FOR YOUR TIME ON THE ABOVE PROJECT. IN AN EFFORT TO PROVIDE 
YOU WITH INFORMATION ON HOW YOUR COMPANY PLACED ON THE CURRENT BIDDING PROJECT, PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM 

WITH YOUR COMPLETED COMPANY INFORMATION TO HUFF CONSTRUCTION VIA FAX # 209.545.2674

Date Received:Project Manager:


